James & Nicholson

JN1049 Ladies' Outdoor Hybrid Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weighting
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

M biack (blacke)
white (white)

846 g
1/10

S
51,00 cm
46,00 cm
53,00 cm
67,00 cm

70,00 cm

64,00 cm

885 g
1/10

M
55,00 cm
50,00 cm
57,00 cm
69,00 cm

72,00 cm

65,00 cm

M ravy (2960)

Thermo jacket in attractive material mix

Padded back-stitched elements, elastic softshell insets
Wind- and water-repellent

Detachable, adjustable softshell hood

Covered full-length storm flap with chin protection

4 front pockets with contrasting zips

Zipped inner pocket, mesh pocket inside

Fashionable reflective print at the back

Elastic cord with stopper on hood and hem

Zip for decoration at the back

JN1049: waisted form

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric: 95% polyester, 5%
elastane

Outer fabric 2: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester

Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number: 62024010

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

)

904 g
1/10

L
59,00 cm
54,00 cm
61,00 cm
71,00 cm

74,00 cm

66,00 cm

Men's Outdoor Hybrid Jacket
Art-Nr.: IN1050

XL
980 g
1/10

XL
63,00 cm
58,00 cm
65,00 cm
73,00 cm

76,00 cm

67,00 cm

XXL
1000 g
1/10

XXL
67,00 cm
62,00 cm
69,00 cm
75,00 cm

78,00 cm

68,00 cm

M cd (1000)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff

%E g The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
2§58 TEX®
£33
SB3
5o
STANDARD E£c2
100 =22
Softshell

Softshell with TPU membrane consists of three layers. Due to the microporous TPU membrane as middle layer the
material is water-proof, wind-proof and breathable at the same time.

SOFT SHELL
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